

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 17, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
173	119679, 119680, 119681	LM1C-961-F23,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	LEE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$4,225,965.75	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$4,929,392.68	
176	119690, 119691	LM1F-961-F23,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WASHINGTON	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,346,677.64	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,705,367.28	
177	119692, 119693	LM1G-961-F23,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BLAND	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,789,573.49	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,037,033.93	
202	119291, 119292	SS20-962-F22, P401; SS2A-962-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,303,732.85	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,465,678.55	
203	119293	SS2B-080-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	ROANOKE	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$731,683.30	\$
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$745,342.97	
204	119374	LM2A-962-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$630,788.02	\$
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$674,240.45	
296	119093	ST2B-962-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	GILES	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$438,470.41	\$
297	119094	ST2C-962-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$836,477.40	
299	119096	ST2E-962-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOURT	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,265,436.08	
354	118830, 118831	ST3A-963-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,732,409.42	
480	119565	ST4A-964-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	GOOCHLAND	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,051,786.70	
481	119564	ST4B-964-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	MECKLENBURG	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,532,682.30	
483	119567, 119568	ST4D-964-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	NOTTOWAY	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,202,931.58	
484	119569, 119570	SS4A-964-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	GOOCHLAND	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,809,784.88	\$

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 17, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
487	119575	LM41-964-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,467,543.44	
559	118741	ST5C-001-729, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$933,580.67	
669	119610	ST6C-966-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	ESSEX	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,041,192.47	\$
						P043	PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,053,905.31	
672	119615	SS6C-966-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	KING WILLIAM	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$681,619.93	\$
673	119616, 119617	LM6A-966-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	KING GEORGE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,916,623.48	
755	119529	ST7A-967-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,347,161.16	
819	119838	LM8C-968-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,117,828.87	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,548,150.97	
828	119964	ST8C-968-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	R626	RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION	\$893,970.02	
						W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$970,663.27	
829	119962	SS8A-968-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,799,617.23	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,823,727.92	
953	119858	LM9B-029-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,293,933.85	
F06	93093	0046-012-722,C501,B623	0046	Richmond	BRUNSWICK	E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$7,632,069.84	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$9,355,667.65	
						C046	CROWDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$9,817,894.88	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$9,887,175.26	
						B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$10,141,964.53	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$10,281,508.75	
F31	106670	0639-016-623,C501; NFO 0639-016-623,C501	0639	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$10,692,078.42	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$13,392,588.28	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$14,517,069.19	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$14,529,958.75	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$15,072,274.30	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 17, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
F64	113389	0001-012-781, B626, C501; 0001-012-781, B626,C501	0001	Richmond	BRUNSWICK	B1168	BRYANT STRUCTURES, INC.	\$2,522,614.80	
						S1288	STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING GROUP, INCORPORATED	\$2,645,346.17	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$2,787,725.90	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,795,771.05	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,030,701.00	
F88	109378	0033-082-852, M501	0033	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A671	A & J DEVELOPMENT AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$10,488,340.40	\$
F90	118819	9999-964-689,N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	S487	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$650,910.00	
						P368	PAYNES PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$719,470.00	
						A3280	AUDIBLE LINES LLC	\$769,960.00	
F91	119105	9999-964-690,N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	V1674	VSL ELECTRICAL, SIGNING, LIGHTING LLC	\$1,726,435.00	\$
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,760,666.00	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$1,841,461.71	
						C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$4,613,775.00	
F93	119252	9999-964-691,N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$966,966.00	\$
						L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$1,083,924.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,286,730.00	
F94	115175	0615-083-978, B648	0615	Bristol	RUSSELL	P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,276,451.00	\$
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$1,531,118.04	
						E054	ESTES BROS. CONST., INC.	\$1,847,025.85	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,190,266.00	
F95	119505	0199-965-435,N501,B624	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,685,294.00	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$2,152,341.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,832,525.00	
F98	118502	9999-046-730, C501	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ISLE OF WIGHT	T301	TRI-STATE UTILITIES CO.	\$553,013.50	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$746,075.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$777,520.00	
P16	118535, 118752	9999-967-526, N501; TS08- 968-598, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	STAUNTON	W949	WL MARKERS, INC.	\$237,710.00	
						M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$384,433.24	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 17, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
-----------	---------	----------------	-----------	----------	--------	-------------	------------	------------------	---------